PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB

DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER / ASSISTANT

DESIGN OFFICER / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR FLOOD MONITORING/

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT
1/82500919 INZA NAEEM GILANEE MULTAN

ASAD NAEEM SHAH

2/82500868 MUHAMMAD AHMAD MULTAN
MUJAHID ALI

3/82501671 MUHAMMAD QASIM D.G. KHAN
UMAR DRAZ

4/82501069 MUHAMMAD ADEEL EHSAN FAISALABAD

EHSAN ELLAHI

5/82501062 AHSAN ALI BAHAWALPUR
NASIR JAVAID
6/82501914 MUHAMMAD AHMAD FAROOQ MULTAN

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

7/82500272 HUSSAIN SADIQ LAHORE
MALIK GHAZANFAR SADIQ

8/82502435 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MUEED MULTAN
MIRZA ABDUL RAHIM BAIG

9/82501873 AHSAN MAJEED NAROWAL
ABDUL MAJEED

10/82500129 MUHAMMAD AHMER D.G. KHAN
BASHIR AHMAD
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57 posts of Assistant Executive Engineer/Sub Divisional Officer/ Assistant Design

Engineer / Assistant Design Officer / Assistant Director Flood Monitoring/

Assistant Director (BS-17) in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

11/82500553

12/82500050

13/82500694

14/82501400

15/82501775

16/82501517

17/82501302

18/82501184

19/82502832

20/82500703

21/82500167

22/82500475

23/82500758

24/82500380

25/82501916

26/82500770

27/82501516

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

UMAIR ALI
ZAHEER AHMED

NABEEL SHOUKAT
SHOUKAT ALI

SAQLAIN NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SAQIB
LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAH RUKH KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

OSAMA JAMIL
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

SHOAIB SOHRAB
ABDUL RAZZAQ

DANISH ABDULLAH
ABDUL REHMAN

BILAL ASGHAR
ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ ILYAS
ILYAS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD KHAN

HABIB ULLAH
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

UMER RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

NOUMAN AHMED
MUKHTAR AHMED SHAHID

MUHAMMAD IDREES
MUHAMMAD ANSAR

AMEER MUSLIM
RASHEED

MUHAMMAD BILAL KHALIQ
ABDUL KHALIQ

DOMICILE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

KHANEWAL

BHAKKAR

D.G. KHAN

KHANEWAL

ATTOCK

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

MULTAN

SARGODHA

M.B.DIN

D.G. KHAN

T.T. SINGH
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57 posts of Assistant Executive Engineer/Sub Divisional Officer/ Assistant Design

Engineer / Assistant Design Officer / Assistant Director Flood Monitoring/

Assistant Director (BS-17) in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

28/82500910

29/82500526

30/82501318

31/82502471

32/82501900

33/82500768

34/82502693

35/82501796

36/82500033

37/82501473

38/82502247

39/82501543

40/82501501

41/82500969

42/82501929

43/82500501

44/82501180

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

TALHA MUMTAZ
MUMTAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD UMER MALIK
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

HASEEB ULLAH SHEIKH
AMAN ULLAH SHEIKH

SALMAN SHUJA
ABDUL HAMEED BUPPY

HAMZA QASIM
KHADIM ALI

HASEEB BAHADAR
ALl BAHADAR

SAMI ABBAS
ALLAH DITTA

NOMAN MUSTAFA
SYED GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ALI KHIZER
ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD HASSAN JAVED
DR MUHAMMAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

HASSAN MURTAZA
HAJI FAZAL HUSSAIN TASAWAR

SHAFQAT ABBAS
SAFDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD MUSA GUL
MUHAMMAD GULBAZ KHAN

SYED KASHIF JUNAID
SYED ZAHOOR HUSSAIN SHAH

ABDUR RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN ASHFAQ
ASHFAQ AHMED

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

KHANEWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

D.G. KHAN

JEHLUM

NANKANA SAHIB

KHANEWAL

NAROWAL

LAHORE
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57 posts of Assistant Executive Engineer/Sub Divisional Officer/ Assistant Design
Engineer / Assistant Design Officer / Assistant Director Flood Monitoring/
Assistant Director (BS-17) in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
45/82500417 MUHAMMAD QASIM HUSSNAIN GUJRANWALA

MUHAMMAD MUSLIM

46/82500051 MUHAMMAD FARAN YOUSAF MIANWALI
MALIK MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

47/82501548 HAMAD AHMAD MANSHA KASUR
MUHAMMAD MANSHA TAHIR

48/82500480 ZUBAIR AHMAD BHAKKAR
BASHIR AHMAD

49/82501031 SHAFIQ- UR- RAHMAN M. GARH
SAEED- UR- RAHMAN

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

62/82501188 MUHAMMAD ASGHAR M. GARH
BASHIR AHMAD

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

97/82500185 AYESHA ABID LAHORE
ABID MEHMOOD

Note:- (i) No more Female candidate is available for the above said post.
Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-1V(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated
21-05-2012, seven (07) posts reserved for women quota shall be
treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

(i) Six (06 including 03 posts reserved for minorities quota and 03 posts
reserved for special persons quota) posts remained vacant due to
non-availability of candidates.

(SYEDA MALIKA)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 22-09-2022
CASE NO. 27-RG-2021
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