

#### **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

#### **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER / ASSISTANT DESIGN OFFICER / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR FLOOD MONITORING/ ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	<b>AGAINST OPEN MERIT</b>	- -
1/82500919	INZA NAEEM GILANEE ASAD NAEEM SHAH	MULTAN
2/82500868	MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUJAHID ALI	MULTAN
3/82501671	MUHAMMAD QASIM UMAR DRAZ	D.G. KHAN
4/82501069	MUHAMMAD ADEEL EHSAN EHSAN ELLAHI	FAISALABAD
5/82501062	AHSAN ALI NASIR JAVAID	BAHAWALPUR
6/82501914	MUHAMMAD AHMAD FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	MULTAN
7/82500272	HUSSAIN SADIQ MALIK GHAZANFAR SADIQ	LAHORE
8/82502435	MUHAMMAD ABDUL MUEED MIRZA ABDUL RAHIM BAIG	MULTAN
9/82501873	AHSAN MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED	NAROWAL
10/82500129	MUHAMMAD AHMER BASHIR AHMAD	D.G. KHAN

# 57 posts of Assistant Executive Engineer/Sub Divisional Officer/ Assistant Design Engineer / Assistant Design Officer / Assistant Director Flood Monitoring/ Assistant Director (BS-17) in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
11/82500553	UMAIR ALI ZAHEER AHMED	LAHORE
12/82500050	NABEEL SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI	FAISALABAD
13/82500694	SAQLAIN NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	GUJRANWALA
14/82501400	MUHAMMAD SAQIB LIAQAT ALI	KHANEWAL
15/82501775	MUHAMMAD SHAH RUKH KHAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	BHAKKAR
16/82501517	OSAMA JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL	D.G. KHAN
17/82501302	SHOAIB SOHRAB ABDUL RAZZAQ	KHANEWAL
18/82501184	DANISH ABDULLAH ABDUL REHMAN	ATTOCK
19/82502832	BILAL ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI	SAHIWAL
20/82500703	MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ ILYAS ILYAS AHMAD	LAHORE
21/82500167	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN	SARGODHA
22/82500475	HABIB ULLAH MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	SARGODHA
23/82500758	UMER RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	MULTAN
24/82500380	NOUMAN AHMED MUKHTAR AHMED SHAHID	SARGODHA
25/82501916	MUHAMMAD IDREES MUHAMMAD ANSAR	M.B.DIN
26/82500770	AMEER MUSLIM RASHEED	D.G. KHAN
27/82501516	MUHAMMAD BILAL KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ	T.T. SINGH

# 57 posts of Assistant Executive Engineer/Sub Divisional Officer/ Assistant Design Engineer / Assistant Design Officer / Assistant Director Flood Monitoring/ Assistant Director (BS-17) in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
28/82500910	TALHA MUMTAZ MUMTAZ AHMAD	FAISALABAD
29/82500526	MUHAMMAD UMER MALIK MUHAMMAD BASHIR	MULTAN
30/82501318	HASEEB ULLAH SHEIKH AMAN ULLAH SHEIKH	MULTAN
31/82502471	SALMAN SHUJA ABDUL HAMEED BUPPY	MULTAN
32/82501900	HAMZA QASIM KHADIM ALI	GUJRANWALA
33/82500768	HASEEB BAHADAR ALI BAHADAR	KHANEWAL
34/82502693	SAMI ABBAS ALLAH DITTA	SHEIKHUPURA
35/82501796	NOMAN MUSTAFA SYED GHULAM MUSTAFA	MULTAN
36/82500033	MUHAMMAD ALI KHIZER ABDUL GHAFOOR	SHEIKHUPURA
37/82501473	MUHAMMAD HASSAN JAVED DR MUHAMMAD JAVED	LAHORE
38/82502247	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR
39/82501543	HASSAN MURTAZA HAJI FAZAL HUSSAIN TASAWAR	D.G. KHAN
40/82501501	SHAFQAT ABBAS SAFDAR ALI	JEHLUM
41/82500969	MUHAMMAD MUSA GUL MUHAMMAD GULBAZ KHAN	NANKANA SAHIB
42/82501929	SYED KASHIF JUNAID SYED ZAHOOR HUSSAIN SHAH	KHANEWAL
43/82500501	ABDUR RAHMAN MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ	NAROWAL
44/82501180	MUHAMMAD HASSAN ASHFAQ ASHFAQ AHMED	LAHORE

## 57 posts of Assistant Executive Engineer/Sub Divisional Officer / Assistant Design Engineer / Assistant Design Officer / Assistant Director Flood Monitoring/ Assistant Director (BS-17) in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
45/82500417	MUHAMMAD QASIM HUSSNAIN MUHAMMAD MUSLIM	GUJRANWALA
46/82500051	MUHAMMAD FARAN YOUSAF MALIK MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	MIANWALI
47/82501548	HAMAD AHMAD MANSHA MUHAMMAD MANSHA TAHIR	KASUR
48/82500480	ZUBAIR AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD	BHAKKAR
49/82501031	SHAFIQ- UR- RAHMAN SAEED- UR- RAHMAN	M. GARH

### AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

62/82501188 MUHAMMAD ASGHAR M. GARH

BASHIR AHMAD

### **AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA**

97/82500185 AYESHA ABID LAHORE ABID MEHMOOD

Note:- (i) No more Female candidate is available for the above said post. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, seven (07) posts reserved for women quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

(ii) Six (06 including 03 posts reserved for minorities quota and 03 posts reserved for special persons quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of candidates.

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

<u>DATED</u>: 22-09-2022 <u>CASE NO.</u> 27-RG-2021